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Oregon City 2023
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

 
Site Code: 16297312

Station ID: # 1019
14th St btwn Hwy 99E and Main St

 

Quality Counts
15615 SW 74th Ave, Suite 100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 17-Oct-23 WB Hour Totals EB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 5 46 7 45
12:15 2 46 7 68
12:30 3 33 9 50
12:45 5 43 15 168 5 48 28 211 43 379
01:00 3 47 8 51
01:15 1 54 3 63
01:30 1 41 5 46
01:45 3 18 8 160 1 28 17 188 25 348
02:00 6 33 1 39
02:15 4 22 1 53
02:30 2 56 1 54
02:45 4 56 16 167 1 32 4 178 20 345
03:00 3 49 2 46
03:15 2 40 0 39
03:30 5 56 1 35
03:45 2 35 12 180 0 30 3 150 15 330
04:00 11 51 2 62
04:15 7 50 4 69
04:30 19 61 4 62
04:45 16 50 53 212 8 78 18 271 71 483
05:00 24 49 7 80
05:15 32 43 5 54
05:30 48 48 6 65
05:45 39 58 143 198 17 59 35 258 178 456
06:00 36 40 19 43
06:15 42 34 18 48
06:30 49 33 24 71
06:45 49 40 176 147 36 26 97 188 273 335
07:00 54 28 40 30
07:15 73 31 43 49
07:30 48 19 26 28
07:45 63 29 238 107 44 35 153 142 391 249
08:00 54 28 40 21
08:15 47 29 52 35
08:30 48 24 47 29
08:45 45 25 194 106 53 20 192 105 386 211
09:00 43 23 41 24
09:15 40 36 48 34
09:30 41 37 55 19
09:45 43 19 167 115 38 23 182 100 349 215
10:00 30 29 43 20
10:15 26 17 43 21
10:30 43 16 43 5
10:45 37 6 136 68 51 9 180 55 316 123
11:00 44 15 62 9
11:15 37 13 64 11
11:30 50 7 38 12
11:45 43 4 174 39 62 3 226 35 400 74
Total  1332 1667   1135 1881   2467 3548

Percent  44.4% 55.6%   37.6% 62.4%   41.0% 59.0%
Grand
Total

 1332 1667   1135 1881   2467 3548

Percent  44.4% 55.6%   37.6% 62.4%   41.0% 59.0%
  

ADT ADT 6,015 AADT 6,015
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Oregon City 2023
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

 
Site Code: 16297313

Station ID: # 1020
14th St btwn Main St and Washington St

 

Quality Counts
15615 SW 74th Ave, Suite 100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 17-Oct-23 EB Hour Totals WB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 8 64 5 62
12:15 3 55 6 82
12:30 2 57 7 65
12:45 7 59 20 235 4 66 22 275 42 510
01:00 2 71 8 61
01:15 3 71 2 69
01:30 1 57 5 66
01:45 4 50 10 249 1 77 16 273 26 522
02:00 3 48 1 63
02:15 4 24 3 44
02:30 2 33 2 39
02:45 2 53 11 158 1 57 7 203 18 361
03:00 3 48 4 45
03:15 2 72 0 48
03:30 5 56 1 52
03:45 3 52 13 228 0 55 5 200 18 428
04:00 11 71 1 97
04:15 6 69 3 71
04:30 20 83 3 88
04:45 18 74 55 297 8 97 15 353 70 650
05:00 23 82 6 109
05:15 33 80 2 102
05:30 50 73 5 99
05:45 40 70 146 305 17 70 30 380 176 685
06:00 38 57 18 68
06:15 47 55 18 74
06:30 61 40 18 85
06:45 91 62 237 214 25 49 79 276 316 490
07:00 84 55 28 55
07:15 109 39 31 54
07:30 97 22 30 39
07:45 93 35 383 151 54 38 143 186 526 337
08:00 108 29 46 32
08:15 80 34 57 36
08:30 96 21 44 29
08:45 58 22 342 106 57 20 204 117 546 223
09:00 56 27 31 23
09:15 56 35 62 27
09:30 61 38 52 26
09:45 64 20 237 120 71 19 216 95 453 215
10:00 55 23 69 23
10:15 45 17 50 14
10:30 65 13 67 9
10:45 70 6 235 59 60 12 246 58 481 117
11:00 49 14 47 6
11:15 67 8 70 13
11:30 82 5 61 12
11:45 56 4 254 31 81 5 259 36 513 67
Total  1943 2153   1242 2452   3185 4605

Percent  47.4% 52.6%   33.6% 66.4%   40.9% 59.1%
Grand
Total

 1943 2153   1242 2452   3185 4605

Percent  47.4% 52.6%   33.6% 66.4%   40.9% 59.1%
  

ADT ADT 7,790 AADT 7,790


	1019
	1020



